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System for Mail Management And Remote Tracking

GASOCINE

ENERGY DRINK

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MOTOCROSS SENIOR + FEMMINILE

MX Senior e Femminile Rd 5

Superveteran - Gara 2

Nikon

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
4 02:09.633 14:44:03.492 8 02:15.598 14:53:07.275
Po. 1 - # 71 RAVAGLIA G. - Suzuki
5 02:09.289 14:46:12.781 9 02:19.986 14:55:27.261
1 02:08.595 14:37:25.446
6 02:12.648 14:48:25.429
2 02:08.949 14:39:34.395 Po. 8 - # 19 BERTOLI C. - Suzuki
7 02:11.809 14:50:37.238
3 02:10.274 14:41:44.669 1 02:20.634 14:37:37.485
8 02:13.148 14:52:50.386
4 02:10.450 14:43:55.119 2 02:17.711 14:39:55.196
9 02:11.619 14:55:02.005
5 02:11.904 14:46:07.023 3 02:15.176 14:42:10.372
6 02:13.851 14:48:20.874 Po. 5 - # 20 GIACHE' M. - Honda 4 02:15.091 14:44:25.463
7 02:11.824 14:50:32.698 1 02:33.619 14:37:50.470 5 02:13.358 14:46:38.821
8 02:11.854 14:52:44.552 2 02:13.503 14:40:03.973 6 02:14.264 14:48:53.085
9 02:11.342 14:54:55.894 3 02:08.817 14:42:12.790 7 02:16.172 14:51:09.257
4 02:10.353 14:44:23.143 8 02:13.788 14:53:23.045
Po. 2 - #17 COSTAR. - Honda
5 02:07.444 14:46:30.587 9 02:14.977 14:55:38.022
1 02:13.325 14:37:30.176
6 02:07.410 14:48:37.997
2 02:11.752 14:39:41.928 Po. 9 - # 66 KOLLERITSCH C. - KTM
7 02:07.886 14:50:45.883
3 02:08.327 14:41:50.255 1 02:29.665 14:37:46.516
8 02:09.716 14:52:55.599
4 02:10.507 14:44:00.762 2 02:16.172 14:40:02.688
9 02:06.976 14:55:02.575
5 02:11.350 14:46:12.112 3 02:14.586 14:42:17.274
6 02:12.410 14:48:24.523 Po. 6 - # 34 CHIAPPA V. - Yamaha 4 02:15.146 14:44:32.420
7 02:11.576 14:50:36.099 1 02:09.207 14:37:26.058 5 02:12.295 14:46:44.715
8 02:11.065 14:52:47.165 2 02:15.511 14:39:41.569 6 02:14.316 14:48:59.031
9 02:09.720 14:54:56.885 3 02:09.990 14:41:51.559 7 02:13.261 14:51:12.292
4 02:11.383 14:44:02.942 8 02:14.823 14:53:27.115
Po. 3 - # 218 CANELLA G. - Honda
5 02:14.646 14:46:17.588 9 02:15.597 14:55:42.712
1 02:07.597 14:37:24.448
6 02:12.738 14:48:30.326
2 02:14.139 14:39:38.587 Po. 10 - # 228 SCHWARZ K. - KTM
7 02:15.084 14:50:45.410
3 02:10.414 14:41:49.001 1 02:18.602 14:37:35.453
8 02:15.827 14:53:01.237
4 02:10.023 14:43:59.024 2 02:18.917 14:39:54.370
9 02:17.536 14:55:18.773
5 02:10.209 14:46:09.233 3 02:15.120 14:42:09.490
6 02:13.278 14:48:22.511 Po. 7 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. - Yamaha 4 02:15.745 14:44:25.235
7 02:10.999 14:50:33.510 1 02:14.261 14:37:31.112 5 02:18.033 14:46:43.268
8 02:12.151 14:52:45.661 2 02:13.978 14:39:45.090 6 02:15.156 14:48:58.424
9 02:12.222 14:54:57.883 3 02:11.789 14:41:56.879 7 02:17.057 14:51:15.481
4 02:12.252 14:44:09.131 8 02:14.276 14:53:29.757
Po. 4 - # 611 BENNATI F. - Honda
5 02:13.090 14:46:22.221 9 02:16.957 14:55:46.714
1 02:12.556 14:37:29.407
6 02:13.168 14:48:35.389
2 02:13.648 14:39:43.055
7 02:16.288 14:50:51.677
3 02:10.804 14:41:53.859

Fastest lap: 02:06.976
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System for Mail Management And Remote Tracking

GASOCINE

ENERGY DRINK

@,
WD)
mgmtiming CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MOTOCROSS SENIOR + FEMMINILE

MX Senior e Femminile Rd 5

Superveteran - Gara 2

Nikon

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
4 02:17.084 14:44:31.986 8 02:23.271 14:54:14.377
Po. 11 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha
5 02:18.424 14:46:50.410 9 02:24.190 14:56:38.567
1 02:21.231 14:37:38.082
6 02:18.063 14:49:08.473
2 02:20.443 14:39:58.525 Po. 18 - # 551 REALI A. - Yamaha
7 02:18.414 14:51:26.887
3 02:17.758 14:42:16.283 1 02:28.772 14:37:45.623
8 02:20.122 14:53:47.009
4 02:16.947 14:44:33.230 2 02:26.149 14:40:11.772
9 02:19.923 14:56:06.932
5 02:18.080 14:46:51.310 3 02:22.503 14:42:34.275
6 02:16.364 14:49:07.674 Po. 15 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. - KTM 4 02:23.580 14:44:57.855
7 02:14.236 14:51:21.910 1 02:21.658 14:37:38.509 5 02:21.342 14:47:19.197
8 02:13.736 14:53:35.646 2 02:28.337 14:40:06.846 6 02:26.155 14:49:45.352
9 02:11.609 14:55:47.255 3 02:12.959 14:42:19.805 7 02:23.390 14:52:08.742
4 02:18.047 14:44:37.852 8 02:26.711 14:54:35.453
Po. 12 - # 300 PESSINA R. - KTM
5 02:25.577 14:47:03.429 9 02:32.212 14:57:07.665
1 02:24.742 14:37:41.593
6 02:16.516 14:49:19.945
2 02:20.181 14:40:01.774 Po. 19 - # 734 MOMETTI G. - Suzuki
7 02:17.374 14:51:37.319
3 02:17.525 14:42:19.299 1 02:27.426 14:37:44.277
8 02:16.246 14:53:53.565
4 02:14.347 14:44:33.646 2 02:30.026 14:40:14.303
9 02:14.513 14:56:08.078
5 02:15.591 14:46:49.237 3 02:25.877 14:42:40.180
6 02:15.805 14:49:05.042 Po. 16 - # 62 MEROLI R. - KTM 4 02:24.113 14:45:04.293
7 02:15.189 14:51:20.231 1 02:25.629 14:37:42.480 5 02:27.424 14:47:31.717
8 02:14.227 14:53:34.458 2 02:18.684 14:40:01.164 6 02:25.898 14:49:57.615
9 02:13.707 14:55:48.165 3 02:17.535 14:42:18.699 7 02:32.720 14:52:30.335
4 02:18.008 14:44:36.707 8 02:45.728 14:55:16.063
Po. 13 - #1172 NAVARRA M. - KTM
5 02:16.643 14:46:53.350
1 02:17.259 14:37:34.110 Po. 20 - # 151 TOMELLINI F. - Kawasaki
6 02:15.985 14:49:09.335
2 02:19.130 14:39:53.240 1 02:32.937 14:37:49.788
7 02:23.622 14:51:32.957
3 02:16.802 14:42:10.042 2 02:29.045 14:40:18.833
8 02:27.180 14:54:00.137
4 02:18.542 14:44:28.584 8 02:28.096 14:42:46.929
9 02:14.165 14:56:14.302
5 02:18.143 14:46:46.727 4 02:25.407 14:45:12.336
6 02:16.832 14:49:03.559 Po. 17 - # 56 FUMAGALLI B. - Yamaha 5 02:28.631 14:47:40.967
7 02:19.604 14:51:23.163 1 02:23.988 14:37:40.839 6 02:40.924 14:50:21.891
8 02:16.656 14:53:39.819 2 02:24.763 14:40:05.602 7 02:37.220 14:52:59.111
9 02:23.764 14:56:03.583 3 02:21.661 14:42:27.263 8 02:30.222 14:55:29.333
4 02:19.554 14:44:46.817
Po. 14 - # 511 PATERNI M. - Honda
5 02:19.274 14:47:06.091
1 02:20.009 14:37:36.860
6 02:23.286 14:49:29.377
2 02:19.635 14:39:56.495
7 02:21.729 14:51:51.106
3 02:18.407 14:42:14.902

Fastest lap: 02:06.976
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System for Mail Management And Remote Tracking

GASOCINE

ENERGY DRINK

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MOTOCROSS SENIOR + FEMMINILE

MX Senior e Femminile Rd 5

Superveteran - Gara 2

Nikon

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 02:44.878 14:54:02.265 6 02:44.037 14:50:57.463
Po. 21 - # 188 PIATTI F. - KTM
8 02:45.507 14:56:47.772
1 02:40.603 14:37:57.454
2 02:32.036 14:40:29.490 Po. 25 - # 224 GRANDI G. - KTM
3 02:31.462 14:43:00.952 1 02:44.016 14:38:00.867
4 02:30.584 14:45:31.536 2 02:37.598 14:40:38.465
5 02:27.474 14:47:59.010 3 02:35.492 14:43:13.957
6 02:26.589 14:50:25.599 4 02:35.399 14:45:49.356
7 02:35.341 14:53:00.940 5 03:00.160 14:48:49.516
8 02:32.166 14:55:33.106 6 02:49.172 14:51:38.688
7 02:41.191 14:54:19.879
Po. 22 - # 67 ARZANI G. - Yamaha
8 02:46.443 14:57:06.322
1 02:44.760 14:38:01.611
2 02:33.077 14:40:34.688 Po. 26 - # 75 SAIANI S. - Suzuki
3 02:32.078 14:43:06.766 1 02:49.062 14:38:05.913
4 02:31.013 14:45:37.779 2 02:38.993 14:40:44.906
5 02:28.216 14:48:05.995 3 02:43.039 14:43:27.945
6 02:29.505 14:50:35.500 4 02:45.692 14:46:13.637
7 02:30.791 14:53:06.291 5 02:48.766 14:49:02.403
8 02:28.594 14:55:34.885 6 02:45.329 14:51:47.732
7 02:49.581 14:54:37.313
Po. 23 - # 126 FALSER H. - Honda
8 02:57.724 14:57:35.037
1 02:42.698 14:37:59.549
2 02:37.808 14:40:37.357 Po. 27 - # 955 BAGAGLINI C. - Honda
3 02:38.898 14:43:16.255 1 02:50.596 14:38:07.447
4 02:34.435 14:45:50.690 2 02:41.886 14:40:49.333
5 02:37.246 14:48:27.936 3 02:39.845 14:43:29.178
6 02:38.461 14:51:06.397 4 02:52.351 14:46:21.529
7 02:50.335 14:53:56.732 5 03:09.529 14:49:31.058
8 02:39.901 14:56:36.633 6 03:00.938 14:52:31.996
7 03:28.292 14:56:00.288
Po. 24 - # 636 NOTARI L. - Honda
1 02:39.730 14:37:56.581 Po. 28 - # 714 PETRANGELI S. - Honda
2 02:37.364 14:40:33.945 1 02:48.026 14:38:04.877
3 02:35.313 14:43:09.258 2 02:37.718 14:40:42.595
4 02:38.933 14:45:48.191 3 02:32.589 14:43:15.184
5 02:43.980 14:48:32.171 4 02:29.482 14:45:44.666
6 02:45.216 14:51:17.387 5 02:28.760 14:48:13.426

Fastest lap: 02:06.976
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